$319,900

1727 FRODO WAY, MURFREESBORO, TN, US,

HOME IS UNDER CONTRACT WITH A 48 HOUR FIRST RIGHT OF
REFUSAL DUE TO A HOME SALE CONTINGENCY Welcome to your
dream home! This stunning end-unit townhome boasts new paint,
updated light fixtures and modern amenities, perfect for
comfortable living and stylish entertaining. As you enter, the first

floor is an expansive open floor plan [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
Heating: Central

Exterior material: Brick, Fiber Cement

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

12x13

10x10

10x11

12x14

17x14

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Slab

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel

Appliance(s)




